Pt

Business Partner's CalPERS ID
Subscriber CalPERS ID
Agency Name

Effective From Date :

Effective To Date :

Event Create From Date :

Event Create To Date -

_

1234567890 Urta-Lopez, Carvete,

Urta-Lopez, Carvete,

Urta-Lopez, Carvete,

Urta-Lopez, Carvete,
1234567890 Hillrue, Magally,
123456789

Myung-Jin, Het,
1234567890 Eamest, Nordah,
1234567890 Of Thelma Ares, Qingaing, R
1234567890 Kutzera, Diemmy,

Kutzera, Diemmy,
123456789 ‘Chow-Roberts, Andrew Jacob, R
123456789 Sidberry, Brytni, L
1234567890 Baker-Kine, Gary Willam,
1234567690 Bazyuk, Eleodora, T

Bazyuk, Eleodora, T
1234567690 Constaniino, zell L
1234567690 Drueding, Taree,

Drueding, Taree,
1234567690 Richardson-Al, Melaysia, M
1234567690 Duhu, Joshua | R

Total Records : 2271
o
0510012018 4:50:30 PM

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Retired

Active

Active

Active

Past Employment

Active

Active

Active

Active

Urta-Lopez, Canvete,

Laudenberg, Arocles, M

Urta-Lopez, Canvete,

Laudenberg, Arocles, M

Hillirue, Magally,

Myung-.

in, Woodstock,

Myung-Jin, Het,

Myung-Jin, Shylla,

Myung-Jin, Marvon, T

Eamest, Reginald W, P

Of Thelma Aves, Qingaing, R

Kutzera, Diemmy,

Kutzera, Diemmy,

Morgan-Howle, Cathy Chase, ¢

sidberry, Brytni, L

Baker-Kline, Gary Wiliam,

Bazyuk, Eleodora, T

Bazyuk, Eleodora, T

Constantino, Zell, L

Sehgal, Ruvin,

Quint Sr, Arvesta,

Richardson-All, Sukhdeep,

‘Tamopol, Rabab, R

1234567890

ABC Company
0510112016

0513112018

of Birth

0U1211965

0611012013

ou1211%65

0611012013

08i2011879

127182001

050511874

0712912004

12140971

0610912016

0412211979

0911211952

0911211952

0910711950

0613011941

oy131975

07/01/1950

07/01/1950

11/2011967

100971991

12/16/1992

0312811952

0310312017

PERS Self
PERS Parent.Child
PERS self

PERS Parent.Child
PERS self

PERS Natural Bom Chid

PERS. Selt

PERS. Natural Born Child

PERS  Spouse
PERS  Naural Bom Chid
PERS  self

PERS  self

PERS  self

PERS  Naural Bom Chid
PERS  self

PERS  self

PERS  self

PERS  self

PERS  self

PERS  Nawral Bom Child
PERS  Step Chid

PERS  Nawral Bom Child
PERS  Nawral Bom Child

Med

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
EMP. & SUP.

003 NON-
CLASSIFIED/APP/
ELEMGT

001 PUBLIC SERVICES
P. & SUP.

ifective Date

~ --
stem

ovovz017

ovovz017

1200112017

1200112017

0s/01/2016

ovovz018

ovovz018

ovovz018

ovovz018

o7i0v/2016

o2i0v/2017

1200112016

1200112016

1000112016

ovovzo17

ovovzo17

1000112017

100112017

03001/2017

110112017

10112017

04101/2018

04i01/2017

Employer Health Event Transaction Report

Healih Event Reas

Recalculation Event - Batch

Recertfication of Parent.Child Relationship

Recalculation Event - Batch

Recertfication of Parent.Child Relationship

Cancel Eligiilty Zip

Open Enroliment Add Dep.

Open Enroliment Employees New Enrollment

Open Enroliment Add Dep.

Open Enroliment Add Dep.

Birthiplacement

Perm Sep: Batch Cancel

Time Base & Tenure

Establish Medical Group.

26 year old delete - Batch

Open Enroliment Change Health Plan

Open Enroliment Change Health Plan

Establish Medical Group.

Time Base & Tenure

COBRA Due to Missed Payments

26 year old delete - Batch

Gains other coverage

26 year old delete - Batch

Birth/placement

Page 101

Healih Event Type

Update Enroliment

Recertfy Dependent

Update Enroliment

Recertfy Dependent

Update Enroliment

Open Enroliment

Open Enroliment

Open Enroliment

Open Enroliment

‘Add Dependent

Cancel Coverage

New Enrollment

Update Enroliment

Delete Dependent

Open Enroliment

Open Envoliment

Update Enroliment

New Enrollment

Cancel Coverage

Delete Dependent

Delete Dependent

Delete Dependent

‘Add Dependent

1212312016

1272372016

1171572017

1171572017

0813112016

1072772017

1072772017

1072772017

1072772017

070112015

1272212016

117282016

1172812016

0910212015

091152015

101372016

0812312017

0812312017

0412112017

100372017

10/05/2017

0310212018

040612017

Senvice

Confirmed

External Business Partne Confirmed

Senvice

Confirmed

External Business Partne Confirmed

Confirmed

External Business Partne Confirmed

External Business Partne Confirmed

Extenal Business Partne Confirmed

External Business Partne Confirmed

Extenal Business Partne Confirmed

External Business Partne Confirmed

Extenal Business Partne Confirmed

Extenal Business Partne Confirmed

Confirmed

Senvice

Confirmed

Intemal User

Extenal Business Partne Confirmed

External Business Partne Confirmed

Kaiser Permanente Calffornia Bay Area

Kaiser Permanente Calffornia Bay Area

Kaiser Permanente Calffornia Bay Area

Kaiser Permanente Calffornia Bay Area

Kaser Permanente California Bay Area

Kasser Permanente California Bay Area

Kaser Permanente California Bay Area

Kaser Permanente California Bay Area

Kaiser Permanente Calffornia Bay Area

Kaser Permanente California Bay Area

Kaiser Permanente Senior Advantage plus Dataal Option 9BaeArea

Anthem Blue Cross Traditional HMO Bay Areas0

Employer
Premium

Total Premium

Plan Code Health rticipant
Eligibility | County
Zip Cou I

External Business
intemal User Confirmed
Senvce Confirmed
External Business Partne: Confrmed
Confirmed

Senvice

External Business Partne Confirmed

Kaiser

Kaiser Permanente Calffornia Bay Area

PERS Choice Bay Area

PERS Choice Bay Area

Kaser Permanente Calffornia Bay Area

Kaiser Permanente Calffornia Bay Area

Benefit
104 o8 Napa Medical
oisse Napa
104 oisse Napa Medical
oisse Napa
oisse Napa
104 9510 Solamo  Medica
104 9510 Solamo  Medica
100 9510 Solamo  Media
100 9510 Solamo  Media
104 oisse Napa Medical
100 o591 Solamo  Medical
104 9589 Solamo  Medical
a9 Solano
100 osse Napa Medical
Sonoma  Medical
9533 soano | Medeal
95776 Yolo
95776 Yolo Vedical
104 o585 Solamo  Medical
106 oass8 Napa Vedical
106 oass8 Napa Vedical
104 oass8 Napa Vedical
104 oass8 Napa Vedical
spsate7

Sel/B and 18

Selie.

Sel/B and 2+/8

Sel/B and 2+/8

Sel/B and 2+/8

SeliB.

el and 1B

SelfiM

SeliB.

SeliB.

SellB and 2+/8

Sell/B and 18

Sel/B and 2+/8

Sel/B and 2+/8

177881

189464

189464

189464

189464

181582

177881

62147

136794

20448

86205

56256

153260

153260

189464

177881

12800

12500

12500

96.00

12800

12800

1,906.81

1,906.81

202764

202764

202764

202764

194082

1,906.81

746.47

149294

300.48

990,05

69056

1,660.60

1,660.60

202764

1,906.81
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